
12/1/2021

BERRY BEAD
Foaming Clearcoat Protectant

With light foam and a blast of berry fragrance this series produces a high beading action.  Siliconized 

carnauba additives create lasting protection and improved shine. This product is specifically designed to 

be used in high pressure self-serve wax applications.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product can be applied under high or low pressure, but will show and perform better under high 

pressure.  In self-serve applications the final dilution is 400-500:1.  This can be achieved by either 

pre-diluting and injecting into a high pressure water stream or achieving the final dilution and running 

through a high pressure pump.  When possible use soft water for dilution.

FEATURES

• Pleasant berry fragrance

• Fast acting foam

• Contains siliconized carnauba

• Creates a nice shine on painted surfaces

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-50043-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

BERRY

6-7

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1023

511

340

255

204

170

145

127

113

101

92

84

0.13

0.25

0.38

0.50

0.63

0.75

0.88

1.00

1.13

1.25

1.38

1.50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


