# **BERRY BEAD**

**Foaming Clearcoat Protectant** 

#### **DESCRIPTION**

With light foam and a blast of berry fragrance this series produces a high beading action. Siliconized carnauba additives create lasting protection and improved shine. This product is specifically designed to be used in high pressure self-serve wax applications.

## **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product can be applied under high or low pressure, but will show and perform better under high pressure. In self-serve applications the final dilution is 400-500:1. This can be achieved by either pre-diluting and injecting into a high pressure water stream or achieving the final dilution and running through a high pressure pump. When possible use soft water for dilution.

### **FEATURES**

• Pleasant berry fragrance

• Fast acting foam

• Contains siliconized carnauba

Creates a nice shine on painted surfaces

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: BLUE FRAGRANCE: BERRY FOAM: WHITE PH: 6-7

### **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pails Code: 10-50043-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-50043-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.13	1023
2	0.25	511
3	0.38	340
4	0.50	255
5	0.63	204
6	0.75	170
7	0.88	145
8	1.00	127
9	1.13	113
10	1.25	101
11	1.38	92
12	1 50	84

